
670
525
69
75

$12,782,021
Total private,
philanthropic, and
public investment

Total staff
(full-time equivalents)

$296,000 92

12

Grants from
NeighborWorks America

Jobs created and
maintained
*estimates modeled using organization FTE count plus
publicly available multipliers from NAR, NAHB, and BEA

Homeowners Created

Rental Homes Portfolio, Owned
and/or Managed

Customers Counseled and
Educated

Housing and Counseling Services
Provided #

#

#

#

CHWC, Inc.

Community Housing of Wyandotte County's (CHWC) mission is to stabilize, revitalize, and reinvest in
Kansas City, Kansas neighborhoods through improved housing and other quality of life initiatives.

chwckck.org


